
Stuart Bowl's Wednesday Handicap Singles, Winter 2019-20
          

 March 18,2020  
	 Results	Week	6	of	9

Vice Pres. Kathy	Reynolds  
Secretary Ron	Winder 	

Team Points Points 3/18 3/18 Total Current 	
Name Number Won Lost Pins Avg. Pins Avg.  

1st Ron Winder # 12 33.5 14.5 671 167.8 16199 176.1   
1st Joe Banfi # 15 33.5 14.5 839 209.8 17366 197.3  
3rd Rich Bouvier # 11 33.0 15.0 738 184.5 16350 177.7  
4th Jim Long # 02 30.0 18.0 1027 256.8 22660 236.0  
4th Joe Zancocchio # 18 30.0 18.0 0 0.0 19692 229.0 (Absent)
4th Paul Koehler # 19 30.0 18.0 1048 262.0 22981 244.5
7th Barbara Winder # 06 28.5 19.5 580 145.0 10002 147.1  
8th VACANT # 04 27.0 21.0 0      
9th George Gibson # 14 26.0 22.0 0 0.0 16660 198.3 (Absent)
9th Neil Schuberg # 16 26.0 22.0 0 0.0 17117 203.8 (Absent)
9th John McGhee # 21 26.0 22.0 0 0.0 5701 211.1 (Absent)

12th Steve Rubin # 22 22.5 25.5 932 233.0 12685 226.5  
13th Jeff Morris # 03 22.0 26.0 886 221.5 13992 205.8  
13th Mary Cole # 13 22.0 26.0 700 175.0 14512 157.7  
13th Terry Gibson # 17 22.0 26.0 0 0.0 5290 126.0 (Absent)
16th Mike Fitzgerald # 01 20.0 28.0 0 0.0 12470 164.1 (Absent)  
16th Karl Ramonas # 20 20.0 28.0 0 0.0 17008 223.8 (Absent)
18th Frank Cervasio # 07 19.0 29.0 590 147.5 4784 149.5  
19th Nicole Spina # 10 17.0 31.0 566 141.5 8485 136.9  
20th Marilyn Totilas # 09 16.5 31.5 0 0.0 8458 117.5 (Absent)
21st VACANT # 05 15.0 33.0 0     
22nd VACANT # 08 8.5 39.5 0     

   
 

   
 = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = 

Weekly Highs High  High  High
Name Game Name 3 Game  Name 4-G

Jim Long 279 Paul Koehler 804 Paul Koehler 1048
Paul Koehler 278 Jim Long 748 Jim Long 1037
Paul Koehler 268 Rich Jenks 713 Steve Rubin 932
Paul Koehler 258 Steve Rubin 686 Rich Jenks 924

Name Game Name Series Name Avg.
Paul Koehler 300 (3) Jim Long 839 Paul Koehler 244.5

Jim Long 300 (2) Paul Koehler 815 Jim Long 236.0
Karl Ramonas 299 Karl Ramonas 788 Joe Zancocchio 229.0
Steve Rubin 289 Joe Zancocchio 772 Steve Rubin 226.5

    

3/18/20  = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = =   

Season Individual Highs  = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = =  



3 Game
Ladies Game Name Series Name Avg.

Rhonda Leon 278 Rhonda Leon 632 Mary Cole 157.7
Barbara Winder 205 Mary Cole 521 Barbara Winder 147.1

Weekly Highs 3 game   
Ladies Game Name Series

AnneMarie Koehler 228 AnneMarie Koehler 593
AnneMarie Koehler 204 Mary Cole 533

  
3/18/20                         

Week # 6 Individual Averages, High Games, & High Series.
Team  Total  High High

Number Name -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Pins Games Avg. Game Series
# 01 Mike Fitzgerald 0 12470 76 164.1 211 733 (Absent)
# 02 Jim Long 245 246 257 279 1027 22660 96 236.0 300 (2) 1062  
# 03 Jeff Morris 228 201 212 245 886 13992 68 205.8 269 922
# 04 VACANT 0       
# 05 VACANT 0       
# 06 Barbara Winder 178 136 131 135 580 10002 68 147.1 205 677  
# 07 Frank Cervasio 156 157 126 151 590 4784 32 149.5 189 621  
# 08 VACANT 0 7203 0 0.0 0 0  
# 09 Marilyn Totilas 0 8458 72 117.5 156 549 (Absent)
# 10 Nicole Spina 173 142 124 127 566 8485 62 136.9 191 588  
# 11 Rich Bouvier 188 170 203 177 738 16350 92 177.7 237 827  
# 12 Ron Winder 148 154 181 188 671 16199 92 176.1 229 791  
# 13 Mary Cole 167 183 183 167 700 14512 92 157.7 199 711  
# 14 George Gibson 0 16660 84 198.3 267 851 (Absent)
# 15 Joe Banfi 215 188 212 224 839 17366 88 197.3 279 935  
# 16 Neil Schuberg 0 17117 84 203.8 268 988 (Absent)
# 17 Terry Gibson 0 5290 42 126.0 160 589 (Absent)
# 18 Joe Zancocchio 0 19692 86 229.0 280 1040 (Absent)
# 19 Paul Koehler 258 278 268 244 1048 22981 94 244.5 300 (3) 1074  
# 20 Karl Ramonas 0 17008 76 223.8 299 1023 (Absent)
# 21 John McGhee 0 5701 27 211.1 278 930 (Absent)
# 22 Steve Rubin 245 212 229 246 932 12685 56 226.5 288 964  

  
SUBS Ed Gatto 258 181 213 198 850 3998 20 199.9 258 850
SUBS Russ Knapp 0 6105 28 218.0 269 959
SUBS Rich Jenks 212 245 256 211 924 8006 32 250.2 288 1111
SUBS Jorge Castero 0 841 4 210.3 278 889
SUBS Rich Dector 0 6178 32 193.1 246 843
SUBS Nelson Burton 0 881 4 220.3 266 881
SUBS Nit Sarchia 0 1856 8 232.0 279 1006
SUBS Rhonda Leon 0 7203 40 180.1 278 834
SUBS AnnaMarie Koehler 161 204 228 172 765 765 4 191.3 228 765

Season Individual Highs  = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = =  


